
S.No. Examination Sheduled Dates

1 Periodic Test –I 25.07.2025 (Fri) to 31.07.2025 (Thu)

2 Periodic Test –II 15.09.2025 (Mon)  to 20.09.2025 (Sat)

3 Term-1 24.10.2025(Fri)   to 31.10.2025(Fri)

4 Periodic Test-III (10th Class) 08.12.2024(Mon)    to  16.12.2024 (Tue)

5 Periodic Test-III (PP to 9th) 17.12.2025(Wed) to 23.12.2025(Tue)

6 Periodic Test-IV 09.02.2026(Mon)   to  11.02.2026(Wed)

7 Term-II Examinations 09.04.2026(Thu)   to  18.04.2026(Sat)

S.No PTI Scheduled Date

1 Parent Teacher Interaction – I 07.08.2025 (Thursday)

2 Parent Teacher Interaction – II 10.10.2025 (Friday)

3 Parent Teacher Interaction – III 07.11.2025 (Friday)

4 Parent Teacher Interaction – IV 09.01.2026 (Friday)

6 Parent Teacher Interaction – V 24.04.2026 (Friday)

S.No. Vacation Name Scheduled Dates Days

1 Dassehra Holidays 21.09.2025 (Mon)  to 03.10.2025 (Sun) 13

2 Christmas Holidays 24.12.2025(Wed)  To  26.12.2025(Thu) 3

3 Sankranthi Holidays 11.01.2026(Sun) to 15.01.2026(Thu) 5

4 Summer Holidays 24.04.2026  (Fri) To  11.06.2026  (Thu) 48

S.No Month & Year Days Holidays
Working 

Days

1 June 2025 30 15 15

2 July 2025 31 6 25

3 August 2025 31 9 22

4 September 2025 30 14 16

5 October 2025 31 9 22

6 November 2025 30 7 23

7 December 2025 31 9 22

8 January 2026 31 12 19

9 February 2026 28 4 24

10 March 2026 31 9 22

11 April 2026 23 5 18
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PARENT TEACHER INTERACTION 2025-26

Total Nubmer of Working Days

St.Mary's Vidyaniketan High School - CBSE

Academic Year 2025-26

Tentative Examination Schedule 2025-26

Tentative Month Wise Working Days and Holidays 2025-26

Tentative Holidays List 2025-26

03.02.2026 (Mon) to 12.02.2026 (Wed)

29.12.2025(Mon) to 09.01.2026(Fri)

20.01.2026 (Tue) to 31.01.2026 (Sat)

34 Days

31 Days

16 Days

2 Days

Gap

13 Days

30 Days

26 Days

23 Days

10 Days

37 Days

Pre Final- I  Examinations 10th

Pre-Final – II 10th9

8

Pre-Final - III 10th10


